Levee—

Creme Brulée, flavoured with cinnamon and orange.

Recommendation: Coffee Karlsson

Deep-Fried Camembert with cloudberry jam.
Recommendation: Quinta das Carvalhas Tawny 20 Yr Port

Ice-cream Sundae with meringue, wafer, chocolate sauce, sprinkles, and cream.

Recommendation: Floralis Moscatel Oro

Homemade chocolate truffles.
Recommendation: Coffee & 5 cl Martell VSOP

Home-churned ice cream (ask for the flavours of the day)
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Black coffee

Single espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino

Café latte

Tea black, red, & green

Irish Coffee
Coffee Karlsson

Cafe D.OM
Galliano Hotshot

115 kr
175 kr

155 kr
105 kr

135 kr
80 kr

45 kr
250 kr

45 kr/kulan

40 kr
45 kr
50 kr
55 kr
55 kr
40 kr

175 kr
175 kr
175 kr
100 kr

Aer=dlirnee oirdin

Whisky

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Famous Grouse

Makers Mark

Chivas Regal 12 yr
Glenlivet 12 yr

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet 18 yr

Aberlour 12 yr

Laphroaig Single Malt 10 yr

Cognac

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu XO

Calvados
Busnel VSOP

Rum

Plantation Grande Reserva
Plantation Trinidad
Plantation XO

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Grappa

Poli Bassano Grappa Classica

Liquer

Drambuie

Xante Original Pear Cognac
Baileys Irish Cream
Amaretto Disaronno
Carlshamns Flaggpunsch
Limocello di Capri
Sambuca Ramazotti

Cointreau

35 kr/cl
35 kr/cl
45 kr/cl
40 kr/cl
40 kr/cl
45 kr/cl
55 kr/cl
45 kr/cl
40 kr/cl

35 kr/cl
45 kr/cl
70 kr/cl

35 kr/cl

35 kr/cl
40 kr/cl
45 kr/cl
45 kr/cl

35 kr/cl

35 kr/cl
35 kr/cl
35 kr/cl
35 kr/cl
35 kr/cl
35 kr/cl
35 kr/cl
35 kr/cl



